SANTOM PUBLIC SCHOOL, VENGOOR

SCHOOL MANAGING COMMITTEE MEMBERS

SI.No Name

10

11

H.G.Markose Mor
Chrysostomos
Metropolitan

Mr. Biju Chacko

Rev.Fr.Saji C
Kuriakose

Mrs.Anly John

Mrs. R Stella Hebzi
Bai

Mrs.Gigi Mol M

Mr. A'Y Kochukunju

Rev.Fr.Varghese
Kuttipuzha

V.Rev.Poulose
Parekkara ,Cor-
episcopa

V.Rev.Gheevarghes
e Mulayamkottil

Rev.Mother Martha

Address

President , EAE, EAE Head
Office, Onnam Mile

Manalody, Karikkodu PO,Peruva

Principal & Secretary ,Santom
Public School

Principal,St.Thomas public
school, Iringole

Principal, Jawahar Navodaya
Vidyalaya, Neriamangalam

Principal, St,Mary’s Public
School, Thuruthiply

Aliyattukudy,lringole P O,
Perumbavoor

EAE HO, Perumbavoor , Onnam

Mile

Parekkara(H) , Trikkariyoor P.O

Mulayambkottil,Peruva,Kottayam

St. Mary’s Convent , Thungali

Post Held

President

Manager

Principal

&Secretary

Member

Member

Member

Member

Member

Member

Member

Member

Phone No

8281325151

9400383717

9446187145

9072329044

9400592991

9447725222

9447988379

9447154630

9446856300

9495747980



12

13

14

15

16

17

18

Mrs. Deena kumari
Al

Mrs.Jaina Mathew
Mr.M P Eldho

Mr.George V |

Prof. Sunny
Kuriakose

Mr.A G paulose

Mr. K K Mathew

Plesed

Teacher, Santom Public School

Teacher, Santom Public School

Manekkudy, Kombanadu

Valayankottu, Vengoor PO

Athirampuzha , Perumbavoor

Athungal ,Thuruthy

Kannothukudy,Iringole

Afledad

Principal

Santom Senior Secondary School
Vengoor - 683 546

Teacher’s
Rep.

Teacher’s
Rep.

Parent’s
Rep

Parent’s
Rep

Member

Member

Member

Santom Senior Secondary Schoo

Vengoor - 683 546

9495716816

8921266961

7034137925

9446095467

9446482410




