## **SANTOM PUBLIC SCHOOL, VENGOOR**

## **SCHOOL MANAGING COMMITTEE MEMBERS**

Sl.No	Name	Address	Post Held	Phone No
1	H.G.Markose Mor Chrysostomos Metropolitan	President , EAE, EAE Head Office, Onnam Mile	President	8281325151
2	Mr. Biju Chacko	Manalody, Karikkodu PO,Peruva	Manager	9400383717
3	Rev.Fr.Saji C Kuriakose	Principal & Secretary ,Santom Public School	Principal &Secretary	9446187145
4	Mrs.Anly John	Principal,St.Thomas public school, Iringole	Member	9072329044
5	Mrs. R Stella Hebzi Bai	Principal, Jawahar Navodaya Vidyalaya, Neriamangalam	Member	
6	Mrs.Gigi Mol M	Principal, St, Mary's Public School, Thuruthiply	Member	9400592991
7	Mr. A Y Kochukunju	Aliyattukudy,Iringole P O, Perumbavoor	Member	9447725222
8	Rev.Fr.Varghese Kuttipuzha	EAE HO, Perumbavoor , Onnam Mile	Member	9447988379
9	V.Rev.Poulose Parekkara ,Cor- episcopa	Parekkara(H), Trikkariyoor P.O	Member	9447154630
10	V.Rev.Gheevarghes e Mulayamkottil	Mulayamkottil,Peruva,Kottayam	Member	9446856300
11	Rev.Mother Martha	St. Mary's Convent , Thungali	Member	9495747980

12	Mrs. Deena kumari A J	Teacher, Santom Public School	Teacher's Rep.	9495716816
13	Mrs.Jaina Mathew	Teacher, Santom Public School	Teacher's Rep.	8921266961
14	Mr.M P Eldho	Manekkudy, Kombanadu	Parent's Rep	7034137925
15	Mr.George V I	Valayankottu, Vengoor PO	Parent's Rep	9446095467
16	Prof. Sunny Kuriakose	Athirampuzha , Perumbavoor	Member	
17	Mr.A G paulose	Athungal ,Thuruthy	Member	
18	Mr. K K Mathew	Kannothukudy,Iringole	Member	9446482410

Miss

Principal Santom Senior Secondary School Vengoor-683 546

Santom Senior Secondary School Vengoor - 683 546

Attested